Voitto-Turnaus

14.4.2024/Mikkeli
KENTTA 1 joukkueet 1-4
klo

9:30-10:05 PU-611 -
10:10-10:45 | JyPK valk -
10:45-11:00 tauko
11:00-11:35 PU-611 -
11:40-12:15 | JyPk valk -
12:20-12:55 PU-611 -
13:00-13:35 |[FCHertta |
13:35-13:50 tauko
13:50-14:25 A 4:WIJK -
14:30-15:05 A2:FCHertta -

WIJK 3-0

tauko

WIJK 10-0
JyPk valk 0-4
WIJK 10-0
tauko

B4: IPS 1-3

B2: Komeetat 0-1

KENTTA 2

klo
9:30-10:05
10:10-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:35
11:40-12:15
12:20-12:55
13:00-13:35
13:35-13:50
13:50-14:25
14:30-15:05

joukkueet 5-8

JyPK vihred
tauko

JyPK vihred

IPS

tauko
A3:PUG21
Al: JyPk valk

Komeetat
IPS

tauko

IPS
Komeetat
JyPK vihred
Komeetat
tauko

B3: PU62 2
B1: Jypk vihr

TULOS

4-2

4-0

0-3

1-5

2-1
2-1



